#### RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET **PATENTS ONLY**

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

Docket No: N12-005US

there	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name an 1 address of receiving party(ies).
SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION @ UNM  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes X No attached?	Name: STC.UNM Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger  Security Agreement X Change of Name	Street Address: 801 University Blvd. SE  Suite 101
Other	City: Albuquerque State: NM ZIP: 87106
Respective 10/05/2006 Execution Dates:	Additional n ime(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
<ul> <li>Application number(s) or patent number(s):</li> <li>If this document is being filed together with a new application:</li> <li>A. Patent Application No.(s): 10/862,791</li> </ul>	tion, the execut on date of the application  B. Patent No.(s):
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No
<ol> <li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> <li>Name Coleman Sudol Sapone, P.C.</li> <li>Internal Address:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee 37 C.F.R. 3.41)
Street Address: 714 Colorado Avenue  City: Bridgeport State: CT ZIP: 06605-1601	8. Deposit a count number: 04-0838
City: Bridgeport State: CT ZIP: 06605-1601  DO NOT USE T	(Attach dup cate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  HIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge any attached copy is a true copy of the griginal document Henry D Coleman Reg. No. 32,559	November 9, 2007
	gnature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and Mail documents to be recorded with re-	
man documents to be recolded with t	oganoa cover sheet iniorniatio(1 tU,

**PATENT** 

REEL: 020099 FRAME: 0691

700349660



## OFFICE OF THE PUBLIC REGULATION COMMISSION

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

STC.UNM

3319324

The Public Regulation Commission certifies that duplicate originals of the Articles of Amendment attached hereto, duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the NOMPROFIT CORPORATION ACT

(53-8-1 to 53-8-99 NMSA 1978)

have been received by it and are found to conform to law.

Accordingly, by virtue of the authority vested in it by law, the Public Regulation Commission issues this Certificate of Amendment and attaches hereto a duplicat: original of the Articles of Amendment.

Dated: OCTOBER 5, 2006

In testimony whereof, the Public Regulation of the State of New Mexico has caused this certificate to be signed by its Chairman and the seal of said Commission to: ffixed at the City of Santa Fe.

Bureau Chief PATENT

**REEL: 020099 FRAME: 0692** 

### SUBMIT ORIGINAL AND A COPY TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY

# Nonprofit Corporation ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

_	FILED II NMPUBLIC S	NOFFICE OF IEG. COMMISSION
	OCT	5 2006

Pursuant to the provisions of the New Mexico Nonprofit Corporation Act, the undersigned Neurelland corporation adopts the following Articles of Amendment for the purpose of amending its Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLE ONE: The name of the corporar Science & Technology Corporation (	tion is (include 1 MPRC#): UNM NMP RC # 1610872
ARTICLE TWO: The following articles ar attach additional pages if necessary)	e amended as set forth here: (identify by article number and
Amended Article   The name of the	
ARTICLE THREE: (select the appropriate	·
two-thirds (2/3) of the votes which men entitled to cast.	which the amendment was adopted was 9-12-06 ote was present and the amendment received at least abers present at the meeting or represented by proxy were
OR  The amendment was adopted by a const	ent in writing signed by all members entitled to vote thereon.
	on in whether signed by an inclinates charact to vote incleoit.
was The c	of directors at which the amendment was adopted corporation has 10 members, or no members entitled to was adopted by 2 majority of the board of directors in
ARTICLE FOUR: If these Articles of Amer commission, the effective date is: (if an effect date the articles are received by the commissi	ndment are not to be effective upon filing with the live date is specified here, it cannot be a date prior to the lion)
Dated: 9-14-06	
	Science & echnology Corporation @ UNM Name of Corporation
Two officers must sign:	By 41111 - J Kuutte S Signature of Authorized Officer President : CEO
MECIVEM	B // 2 () THE PEINTER

Signature of Authorized Office Chairman, Board of Dire

Form DNP-AM STOKES RECORDED: 11/09/2007

REEL: 020099 FRAME: 0693